
Total % Pl.

1 3 H NEWLAND PEACE TRAIN 6474 62.439 256 62.439 1

2 8 S PAIX SHEER ETIQUETTE 7322 59.512 244 59.512 2

3 6 R STOKES CHIRON SABLE MINK 6104 56.829 233 56.829 3

4 7 J WEIR ARGENTINA GISELLE 6774 55.61 228 55.61 4

5 2 C TAYLOR DUELL JOKER 20082531 54.634 224 54.634 5

4 S EDWARDS CHALANI PAPER-NOTE 6563 49.268 202 49.268

5 D ROFE PAVANE 6446 56.098 230 56.098

9 G WELLINGTON ACACIA RIDGE RUMPOLE 6744 60.732 249 60.732

Total % Pl.

1 J KENT GIMLI 64.167 154 64.167 1

2 A GARDINER PLAYERS 61.25 147 61.25 2

3 R CASTLE ROMULEEVE 58.75 141 58.75 3

4 T LLOYD SAIYATOM 57.917 139 57.917 4

5 S JOLLY SKYWORKS 54.583 131 54.583 5

6 B LINDN EARNEST APPLEBY 50 120 50 6

7 Y STOKES BEWITCHED 4632 49.167 118 49.167 7

Total % Pl.

1 J MACPHERSON SIR MAX 58 145 58 1

2 J KENT GIMLI 54 135 54 2

3 Y STOKES BEWITCHED 4632 50.8 127 50.8 3

4 A GARDINER PLAYERS 46.4 116 46.4 4

M MARTINI BILLARA BELLE

Total % Pl.

1 J MACPHERSON SIR MAX 53.333 176 53.333 1

   Associate 3.1

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C S MOYLE

   Associate 2.1

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C S MOYLE

   Associate 1.1

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C L HUNT

Advance 5.3

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C W HUNT



Total % Pl.

V GRAY HENRY 63.333 152 63.333

N HAMANN MOE

Total % Pl.

1 17 K KIRCHNER KAREELAH MAXIMUS 61.667 185 61.667 1

2 20 T O'BRIEN KOSHAK MISS-DEMEANOR 7676 56.333 169 56.333 2

3 15 L WOHLING WOLKENBRUCH 7221 55.333 166 55.333 3

4 22 R CASTLE ZWADE 5739 55 165 55 4

5 19 V SAVAGE HIGH KEY 6805 54.667 164 54.667 5

6 10 V HAYMAN MACS BRAVADO 662 54.333 163 54.333 6

7 18 J PRYSE KORONG PARK BONITA 6925 54 162 54 7

8 6 S WELLS JASPER'S DREAMWEAVER 52 156 52 8

8 8 G LEACH DALMALLY PK ALLEGRIA 7081 52 156 52 8

8 16 B SMITH ACACIA RIDGE REVEL 7329 52 156 52 8

11 7 A BOW BIRRIBI MINUET 6274 51.667 155 51.667 11

12 4 W KENNEDY REDEAST REGAL MONARCH 51 153 51 12

12 5 C KELLY P.S TRINITY 7106 51 153 51 12

14 11 C BEER CHALANI WINSTON 6933 46 138 46 14

1

R 

SCHNEEBERGER WOODLANDS PARK PARIS 8084 55.667 167 55.667

3 S WYATT SANGREAL 7683 52.333 157 52.333

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 S HEYSEN-SMITH KALINGA MICHELANGELO 7198 52 141 56.4 1 119 47.6 1

Total % Pl.

1 12 H NEWLAND PEACE TRAIN 6474 62.727 207 62.727 1

2 2 S PAIX SHEER ETIQUETTE 7322 62.121 205 62.121 2

   Medium 4.3

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C W HUNT

   JN Novice 2.3

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C H Whittle Judge H K Brown

   Elementary 3.3

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C S MOYLE

   Associate JN 1.1

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C L Hunt



3 14 C TAYLOR DUELL JOKER 20082531 61.515 203 61.515 3

4 4 W BROWN DARBONAIRE 56.667 187 56.667 4

5 8 D VARTULI TRIPLE LEUTZ 55.152 182 55.152 5

6 6 G LEACH DALMALLY PK ALLEGRIA 7081 53.939 178 53.939 6

7 17 R CASTLE ZWADE 5739 51.212 169 51.212 7

1 D ROFE PAVANE 6446 54.242 179 54.242

5 J WEIR ARGENTINA GISELLE 6774 59.697 197 59.697

11 S EDWARDS CHALANI PAPER-NOTE 6563 51.212 169 51.212

16 S MUTTON BYALEE MATRIX 5929 58.788 194 58.788

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 13 V HAYMAN MACS BRAVADO 662 66 165 66 1 165 66 1

2 16 J LEACH DALMALLY PK WELTFIRE 8148 64.6 158 63.2 2 165 66 1

3 24 T O'BRIEN KOSHAK MISS-DEMEANOR 7676 61.8 152 60.8 4 157 62.8 3

4 10 A BOW BIRRIBI MINUET 6274 60 155 62 3 145 58 4

5 11 S BOW DASHWOOD WESTERLY 7714 58.2 146 58.4 5 145 58 4

6 22 B SMITH ACACIA RIDGE REVEL 7329 57.4 146 58.4 5 141 56.4 8

7 25 D WLOCHOWICZ LIMA TANGO 7974 57.2 142 56.8 8 144 57.6 6

8 8 S WELLS JASPER'S DREAMWEAVER 55.2 144 57.6 7 132 52.8 13

8 26 A KITTO KELLANI 55.2 135 54 11 141 56.4 8

10 12 K GIBBONS HARVEST KILKENNY 54.6 136 54.4 10 137 54.8 10

10 14 M MAIDEN APRILLIA 8074 54.6 142 56.8 8 131 52.4 14

12 5 K STPHENS TOSCA 5434 54.4 135 54 11 137 54.8 10

13 18 C BEER CHALANI WINSTON 6933 54.2 129 51.6 15 142 56.8 7

14 20 W KENNEDY

REDEAST REGAL MONARCH 

6849 53.4 134 53.6 13 133 53.2 12

15 17 Z DAWSON TAMBLYN PARK ILLUZION 8105 51.4 133 53.2 14 124 49.6 15

16 3 B WALLACE JACKHAMMERS DOLL 46.4 122 48.8 16 110 44 16

2 K HOPE BLUSH 5699 53.4 133 53.2 134 53.6

6 S WYATT SANGREAL 7683 61.2 155 62 151 60.4

7 C HAXWELL PS LONARTO 61.8 157 62.8 152 60.8

15 S ENGELHARDT KERIBEE GALILEO 7794 58 149 59.6 141 56.4

19

R 

SCHNEEBERGER WOODLANDS PARK PARIS 8084 68.6 170 68 173 69.2

   Novice 2.3

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C H Whittle Judge H K Brown



Total % Pl.

1 12 T PARSON SYM BERMAGUI 67.6 169 67.6 1

2 13 D SANTIN CARDO DIEGO 8019 67.2 168 67.2 2

3 1 J LEACH DALMALLY PK WELTFIRE 8148 62.8 157 62.8 3

4 7 A KITTO KELLANI 60.8 152 60.8 4

5 3 K STPHENS TOSCA 5434 59.2 148 59.2 5

6 6 K GIBBONS HARVEST KILKENNY 58.4 146 58.4 6

7 15 D WLOCHOWICZ LIMA TANGO 7974 56.8 142 56.8 7

8 11 Z DAWSON TAMBLYN PARK ILLUZION 8105 56.4 141 56.4 8

9 8 B WALLACE JACKHAMMERS DOLL 54.8 137 54.8 9

10 14 J BARNES YANDRA AMBITION 53.6 134 53.6 10

4 C HAXWELL PS LONARTO 65.6 164 65.6

16 S ENGELHARDT KERIBEE GALILEO 7794 70 175 70

Total % Pl.

1 M GORTON ARKABA 6185 43 129 43 1

A DONALDSON MEC GOLD 7304

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 A DONALDSON MEC GOLD 7304 66 159 63.6 1 171 68.4 1

2 M GORTON ARKABA 6185 50 138 55.2 2 112 44.8 2

C HALLETT TEMPLEWOOD ALISTAIR 6718
U MAYNARD-

STAGAT BRAVE SEEKER

   YR Novice 2.3

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge Judge 

   YR 3.3

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge 

   Preliminary 1.3

PL. Body No. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C M Von Saagh


